1. Siiddeutschen Jugendmehrkampf im Schwimmen
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Wettkampf-Nr. 7

Sprungtest weiblich
Jahrgang 1997

1. Anna-Lena Weeser

2. Natalie Schumacher
3. Annika Morgenstern
4. Anneke Baumgartner
4. Johanna Kuschicke
6

7

8

9

Anna Lena Hock
Liv Nebelo
Maxi Strauch
. Nicola Grebe
10. Carla Wolf
11. Reka Klement
12. Nina Fischer
13. Jana GrieBhammer
14. Sabrin Zaghbouni
15. Alenka Crustewitz
15. Luise Kosser
17. Bente Fischer
18. Louisa Miiller
18. Sarah Eiden
20. Katharina Vos
21. Leonie Schenck
21. Milena Hetzner
21. Alicia Spohn
24. Johanna Wagner
25. Michelle Schwarz
25. Lisa Keller
27. Tabita Traxel
28. Rosalie Kathner
29. Maike Wiegand
30. Alexa Clara Buck
31. Nina Grexa
31. Lena Ufermann
31. Sara Barthelmann
31. Vanessa Dehaut
35. Sarah Wagner
36. Carla Kipp
37. Vanessa Spangenberg
38. Lisa Deufel
39. Sally Lindner
40. Louisa Kuntz
41. Maria Fourkioti
42. Monique Urbschat
43. Antonia Massone
44, Emily Siebrecht
45, Lara Siebrecht
46. Emily Lindner
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SC Poseidon Koblenz

SSV Freiberg

SC Chemnitz von 1892

SV Hellas Briihl

SV Gera

SCW Eschborn

SC Chemnitz von 1892

SC Plauen 06

SCW Eschborn

TV Bihl

SCW Eschborn

SCW Eschborn

SV Bayreuth

SSG Saar Max Ritter

SV Handwerk Leipzig

SSV Leutzsch

SSG Neckarsulm

SSG Bensheim

SSG Saar Max Ritter

SC Chemnitz von 1892

DSW 1912 Darmstadt

SC Chemnitz von 1892

DSW 1912 Darmstadt

SC Neustadt/WeinstraBe
SSG Saar Max Ritter

SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz
SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz
SSG Saar Max Ritter
Ludwigshafener SV 07

TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling
SCW Eschborn

TSG Germania Dossenheim
SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz
SSG Saar Max Ritter

TG Heddesheim

DSW 1912 Darmstadt

SC Chemnitz von 1892

SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz
SSV Freiberg

SC Neustadt/WeinstraBe
SSG Neptun Germering

TV Bihl

SSG Saar Max Ritter

SG Stadtwerke Miinchen

SG Stadtwerke Miinchen

SC Chemnitz von 1892

5,93 m
592 m
591 m
590 m
590 m
5,89 m
5,84 m
5,83 m
581 m
5,76 m
572m
5,66 m
5,65 m
5,60 m
5,45 m
5,45 m
543 m
540 m
540 m
5,35m
530m
5,30 m
5,30 m
5,29 m
5,25 m
5,25 m
5,23 m
520 m
515 m
513 m
510 m
510 m
510 m
510 m
5,09 m
5,08 m
5,03 m
501m
4,99 m
4,97 m
4,88 m
4,82 m
4,78 m
4,70 m
4,65 m
4,62 m
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126
122
116
115
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95
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80
80
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75
73
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65
63
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51
49
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38
32
28
20
15
12
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1. Siiddeutschen Jugendmehrkampf im Schwimmen
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Wettkampf-Nr. 7

Sprungtest weiblich
Jahrgang 1996

1. Sophia Wirth 1996 SV Hof 6,81 m 231
2. Selina Schneider 1996 TV 1843 Dillenburg 6,50 m 200
3. Anna-Lena Ehlert 1996 TV 1843 Dillenburg 6,49 m 199
4. Cindy Kohler 1996 SSV Leutzsch 6,23 m 173
5. Juliane Selesnew 1996 SC Poseidon Koblenz 6,14 m 164
6. Marion Langenbacher 1996 SC Villingen 6,10 m 160
7. Jenny Staack 1996 SV Gelnhausen 6,06 m 156
8. Marina Quaker 1996 SG Regio Freiburg 6,00 m 150
8. Danielle Schuller 1996 Erfurter SSC 6,00 m 150
10. Julia Rauh 1996 SSG Saar Max Ritter 590m 140
11. Lena Hottner 1996 TV Kempten 580m 130
12. Elena Oujikanova 1996 SV Mannheim 575m 125
13. Karoline Kollross 1996 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 574m 124
14. Jana Glas 1996 SSG Saar Max Ritter 565m 115
15. Laura Frackowski 1996 SG Frankfurt 564m 114
16. Aileen Rabsahl 1996 SSG 81 Erlangen 562m 112
17. Susanne Huthmacher 1996 TSG Backnang 560m 110
18. Vanessa Breunig 1996 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 558 m 108
19. Celine Mauer 1996 Hofheimer SC 554m 104
20. Vanessa Gimmer 1996 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 5,48 m 98
21. Nora Christiansen 1996 SC Poseidon Koblenz 546 m 96
22. Julia Ozga 1996 SV Bayreuth 540 m 90
22. Michelle Anding 1996 DLRG - Weimar 540 m 90
24. Sylvia Gorzolla 1996 SSV Freiberg 5,38 m 88
25. Stine Gabrysiak 1996 SSV Leutzsch 537m 87
26. Olivia Zacharias 1996 Post SV Leipzig 530m 80
27. Miriam Kauz 1996 SG Regio Freiburg 528 m 78
28. Isabelle Fuhrmann 1996 SV Mannheim 525m 75
29. Nathalie Didion 1996 SSG Saar Max Ritter 514 m 64
30. Michelle Stamm 1996 SV Automation Leipzig 509m 59
31. Lindsay Spangenberg 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 490m 40
31. Marcia-Mariel Erhart 1996 EOSC Offenbach 490 m 40
33. Caroline Plinius 1996 SSG Saar Max Ritter 4,75m 25
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